
President: uspspandcpresident@gmail.com
Secretary: upspandcsecretary@gmail.com
Treasurer: uspspandctreasurer@gmail.com
Lunches: uspspandclunches@gmail.com

Uniforms: uspspandcuniformshop@gmail.com
Yearbook: uspspandcyearbook@gmail.com
Book Club: uspspandcbookclub@gmail.com

USPS P&C Association
BSB: 066-115
Acc: 00900444

President: Karina Begley 
Vice President: Emma Crane

Co-Vice President: Louise Daly
Secretary: Rebecca Russell
Treasurer: Fatima Granados

P&C General Meeting
Tuesday 2nd September - Week 7 - Term 3

Please email agenda items to uspspandcsecretary@gmail.com

U S P S  P & C  G r a p e v i n eU S P S  P & C  G r a p e v i n e

  WEEK 5 - TERM 3 - 20WEEK 5 - TERM 3 - 202525

Instagram @ usps_pandc

Term 3 - School Lunch

Stay up to date with our 
events & information via our 

Social Media pages

facebook.com/UpperSwanPrimarySchoolPC/

Friday 29.08.25 - Week 6
Orders close Wednesday 27.08.25 @ 9pm

 
Thursday 11.09.25 - Week 8

Orders close Tuesday 09.09.25 @ 9pm

Friday 26.09.25 - Week 10
Orders close Wednesday 24.09.25 @ 9pm

Friday 22.08.25 - Week 5 
Containers for Change Drive

Friday 22.08.25 - Week 5 
Secondhand Uniform Sale

Wednesday 03.09.25 + 
Thursday 04.09.35 - Week 5 

Father ’s Day Stal l

Friday 05.09.25 - Week 7 
Disco

Sunday 07.08.25 - Week 7
VIP Faction Carnival t ickets close

Friday 26.09.25 - Week 10 
Dress Up Day

Term 3 - P&C Events

VIP FACTION CARNIVALVIP FACTION CARNIVAL
E X P E R I E N C E  2 0 2 5

BE THE ENVY OF ALL THE OTHER USPS
FAMIL IES .  WIN THE ULTIMATE FACTION

CARNIVAL VIP  EXPERIENCE!

There are only 100 tickets available to purchase 
Sales close Sunday 7  September (unless sold prior)th

Winner will be chosen at random on Monday 8
September 

th

Prize will include a VIP car 
park space for the day, a VIP 
seating area with excellent 
viewing, a lounge (under a 
marquee), cold bottled water, 
cans of soft drinks and a small 
platter of snacks

https ://forms .g le/LspXeCFeGcCsKnTi7  
TO PURCHASE TICKETS,  COMPLETE THE FORM IN  THE L INK

$10
 P E R  T I C K E T

https://forms.gle/LspXeCFeGcCsKnTi7










https://forms.gle/LspXeCFeGcCsKnTi7

https://forms.gle/LspXeCFeGcCsKnTi7


WEEK, DAY OR NIGHT  YOU CHOOSE

Term 3
Week 6 - Friday 29.08.25

Week 8 - Thursday 11.09.25
Week 10 - Friday 26.09.25



PERMA-A-PLEATPERMA-A-PLEAT




